#EE
OPERATION CONSOLE

23

75 Gty &N " B ERSHL | B LR
;Z;_ ng. VER. DESCRIPTION a W QTY| SUITNUM | INT|CHO
1 /331020000030 | 3 |oPERATION SUPPORT COVER 2 | Fi{E & EH 2 1
2 [701309006017 [ 1 [SCREW M6X16 GB818 |#24] M6X16 GB818 | 6
3 |701504006001 | 1 |WASHER 6 GB97.1 |#}& 6 GB97.1 8
4 1701302006004 | 1 [SCREW M6X15-8.8 GB70 [124] M6X15-8.8 GB70| 8
5 |701510006001 | 1 |WASHER 6 GB93 |#4[& 6 GB93 6
6 [701104006003 | 1 [BOLT M6X16-8.8-ZnD GB5783i 4+ M6X16-8.8-ZnD GB5783| 6
7 811620021000 | 7 [RIGHT BEARING FRAME |45 57 7k 1
8 (730309000079 | 1 [RIGHT JOYSTICK |T/E:EEHMTH | 1
730309000064 | 1 |RIGHT JOYSTICK |AF#H 1 Y
9 (811620031000 | 7 |LEFT BEARING FRAME =7 & 48 1
10 (730309000080 | 1 |LEFT JOYSTICK |/ T-Hk 1
730309000065 | 1 |LEFT JOYSTICK | F#4 1 Y
11 |720236000027 | 1 [WANE SWITCH COVER |54k FF ¢ 35 HR 1
12 |720236000026 | 1 |SIDE FRAME FHRRTT AT AR | 4
13 |720236000029 | 1 [WIPER SWITCH |m&l4eFFx 1 Y
14 |720236000092 | 1 [RADIATOR SWITCH | =g X IT 5% 1 Y
15/1720236000093 | 1 [CONTROL SWITCH |3 & FF % i Y
16 |811697020400 | 2 |ADDITIONAL WIRING |¥E R ZE 3 AL MNZE K | 1 Y




IR
ACCELEROGRAPH CONTROL

24

5 Hficy [N - k| EASHL | Dk Rl
POS. cop. |ver| PESCRIPTION wom QTY| SUIT NUM | INT [cHO
1 |305060301004 | 1 |HANDLE SHEATH|FHE 4

2 1811620050100 | 3 |HANDLE TN 4

3 |701103008026 1 |BOLT M8X35-8.8-ZnD GB5782 12 M8X35-8. 8-ZnD GB5782 1

4 |701510008001 [ 1 |WASHER 8-ZnD GB93#4[& 8-ZnD GB93 3

5 1701504008001 | 1 |WASHER GB97.1 |#[EGB97.1 3

6 (302010000042 | 1 [NYLON BLOCK /B itk 1

7 1302540000027 | 3 [SUPPORT ST R 1

8 701104008002 ]_ BOLT M8X16-8.8-ZnD GB5783|#2#: M8X16-8. 8-ZnD GB5783 2

9 |750207000002 | 1 |ACCELEROGRAPH STAY WIRE | Vi1 || 7 £k 4H & 1

10 [701704005002 | 1 [PIN ROLL 5X25 GB882-86 | 4i5415X25 GB882-86 | 1

11 [701703001601 | 1 |[SPLIT PIN1.6X15 GB91-86 | T [1441. 6X15 GB91-86| 1

12 (750702000016 | 1 |SEAT JER 1

13 |701104008005 | 1 [BOLT M8X20-10.9 GB5783 |iZ#: M8X20-10.9 GB5783 | 4

14 [701504008001 | 1 [WASHER GB97.1 |#[}5GB97.1 4

15 |701510008001 | 1 |WASHER 8-ZnD GB93#4 & 8-ZnD GB93 4

]_6 701104008002 2 BOLT M8X16-8.8-ZnD GB5783|#2#: M8X16-8. 8-ZnD GB5783 4

17 (701204008031 | 1 (BOLT IHEM8X20-8. 8-DKIL (GB5783( | 1. Y
18 /305030000222 | 1 |MAT Jan: ) 1 Y
19 |305070000451 | 1 |DISK SPRING T T L5 2 Y
20 1811620050201 [ 1 |[JOYSTICK P F 1 Y
21 (305060301004 | 1 |SLEEVE FE 1 Y
22 701104008002 ]_ BOLT M8X16-8.8-ZnD GB5783|#2#: M8X16-8. 8-ZnD GB5783 3 Y
23 (811620050101 | 1 |BRACKET 7 JHE 1 Y




ZEHT
SAFETY POLE

25

75 Hficy [N DESCRIPTION v W Ko AL | HA RS
POS. COD. VER. QTY| SUIT NUM [ INT [CHO
1 (811620041000 [ 5 [SYPHON ASSEMBLY |75 %5 i i 1

2 701501010001 | 1 |WASHER 10 GB95 |#[& 10 GB95 12

3 [701406010001 [ 1 [NUT M10-ZnD GB6170 |#ZFR} M10-ZnD GB617C| 6

4 (720212000039 | 1 [SWITCH NBNB-18GM50-E2 |15 77 NBNB-186M50-E2 | 1

5 (750906000082 | 1 |SHOCK ABSORBER |[ ] #H %% [R A7 i ke 2

6 701104010005 | 1 |[BOLT M10X25-10.9 GB5783|iZ#4 M10X25-10.9 GB5783 | 6

7 1811620043000 | 3 [LEFT BEARING HOLDER | /37 7K Jus 1

8 (750701000067 | 1 |AIR SPRING = 2

9 (304020000007 | 2 |PIN ROLL e 2

10 {701703004003 | 1 |SPLIT PIN 4X32 GBO1|FF 144 4X32 GB91 2

11 (811620042000 | 3 [RIGHT BEARING HOLDER|A5 i Jo 1

12 [701406008001 | 1 [NUT M8-ZnD GB6170 |42k} M8-ZnD GB6170| 2

13 [701406008001 | 1 [NUT M8-ZnD GB6170 |42k} M8-ZnD GB6170| 4




